
834-Uncnt»r FarmlnQ, Saturday, Fabruary 12, 19M
Mile At Stop Sign Left Onto
Fort Zellers Rd. (South),
First Farm On Left. Doris
Hibshman, Executrix.
Kteinfelter's Auction
Service.

Public Auction Register

I Closing Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week’s publication

SAT. FEB. 19 - 9AM, Dairy
Heifers, Horses, Large Line
Of Farm Equipment
Located From Rt. Waldorf,
Md., Take Route 5 South
To Charlotte Hall- New
Market, Turn West On Rt.
236 IVJ Miles To Wood-
burn Hill Road Left 2 Mile
To Sale, St. Mary's Co. Md.
Owner, Joseph S. & Susie
Stoltzfus. Dlffenbachs,
Aucts.'22sL

"poiuc AecmM^
SALE LOCATED ON GULRICH FARM,

25100 GOLDSBOROROAD,
HENDERSON, MD ONROUTE 313,3

MILES SOUTH OF INGLESIDEAND 3
MILES NORTH OF GOLDSBORO, MD

SATURDAY, FEBRUARY 19,1994
AT 10:30 AM

FARM MACHINERY AND RELATED ITEMS
Case 830 Diesel Tractor, Farmall M Tractor,
Farmall H Tractor & Loader, John Deere 8300
Drill, John Deere 4R No-Till Planter, Case
8420Round Baler, New Holland 352 Grinder-
Mixer, New Holland 38 Flail Chopper, Rhino
156 Chisel Plow, JD 4 Bottom Plows, JD 3

Bottom Pull Type Plows, Case 4 Bottom
Semi-Mounted Plows, Case 4 Bottom Pull-
Type Plows, Case Road Disc, Case Field
Cultivators w/Buster Bar, 2 Brillion Culti-
Packers, Plow Packer, Case 4R Cultivators,
New Idea PTO Elevator, Int. Sickle Mower,
Hay Tedder, Clark Sprayer, Mounted Fert.
Spreader, Ford Subsoiler, Post Hole Digger,
Running Gear, 3 Hyd. Dump Wagons, 3 Flat
Wagons, 4 V-Body Wagons, Portable Grain
Dryer, 3 Papec Silage Wagons, 2New Holland
518 Miniature Spreaders, Vulcan Walking
Plow, Tractor Saw Bench, SS Water Tank,
Cow Stanchions, Creosote Posts, Jamesway
SS 800 Gal, Milk Tank, and More.

Mrs. Ruth Gulrich, owner
25100 Goldsboro Rd.,

Hondorson, MD
Lunch & Restroom

HARRY RUDNICK A SONS, INC.
Sales Manager, Auctioneers,
Real Estate Broker

. Galena, MD 21635 .

SAT. FEB. 19 - 9AM 1950
& 1960's Memorabilia &

Collectibles. Held at the
Horst Auction Center,
located at the corner of Rt.
322 & Durlach Rd. (approx.
2 'A miles wesl of Ephrata),
Ephrata, Lane. Co , Pa.
Horst aucts.

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF 91 ACRE FARM

To be offered In three parcels
Saturday, March 19th, 1994

At 11:00 AM.
Located 2 Miles Southeast Of Com*
pass, West Cain Twp., Chester Co.
From Rt. 340 Take Old Wilmington
Road South To Sandy Hill Road, Turn
Left To Farm. \
PARCEL #1: 22 acre tract, 12 tillable,
with 2500 SF stucco over stone dwelling.
Ist fir. includes modern kitchen w/cherry
cabinets, sitting room w/hardvyood floor &

stone fireplace, Ig. living room, laundry
room & bath. Four bedrooms & bath on
2nd fir. OHW heat w/wood stove back-up.
Also a 44x250 (2) story broiler house
w/24,000 bird capacity, 50x70 bank barn
used for heifers & hogs, 60* tapered bunk
feeder, 20x60 silo, 34x56 equipment shed
& 30x40 block garage.
PARCEL #2: 65 acres of farmland,
approx. 50 tillable & 5 woodland. USDA
SCS prime farmland, mostly Glenelg soils.
PARCEL #3:4 acre interior building lot off
Sandy Hill Road;
inspection: Saturday, February 26
from 1-4 P.M. or by appointment.

.

TERMS: 10% day of sale; settlement
on or before April 30,1994. Possession
of cropland April 1,1994. Up to 80 per-
cent owner financing availableto quali-
fied buyers on parcels #1 & #2.

TERMS BY:
PAUL B. LAPP
LENA S. LAPP

HORNING FARM AGENCY. INC.
Alvin Horning AU-0433-L
P.O. Box 251
Morgantown, PA
(610) 286-5183

BART TWP. FIRE CO.
30th Annual

2 ALL DAY SALES
Saturday, March 5, 1994 &

Saturday, March 19, 1994
8:30 A.M. Sharp

Located 6 miles southeast of Strasburg along Route 896 In the village of George*
town, Lancaster County, Pennsylvania, BART, PA.

★ Saturday, March 5, 1994 ★
FARM EQUIPMENT * HORSES * MULES * HAY *

STRAW - CORN
A large selection of Horse-drawn and MechanicalDriven Equipment; ELS Liquid Spreader & 8’

Portable Pump; MillerRepair Portable Pump; I&J 2& 3 Row Cultivators; Farm B&H Wagon; 8’ &

9’ Log Rollers; Kuhn Rake with Engine; Kawasaki Engines; Black Rock Field Sprayer, Little Bri-
tain Spring Harrow; Superior Mower; Auto Turn Carts; Portable Hyd. Units; High Pressure
Washers; Stoltzfus 3 Row (air) Corn Planter; I&J Mower; Pequea Com Planter; Farm Bill Wagon
with Corn Chute - Good Used Equipment;.Locust Posts; Lawn & Garden Equipment; Riding and
Push Mowers: Chain Saws; Carriages; Buggies; Spring and Disk Harrows; Reconditioned NH 30*
Elevator; Reconditioned 10A Spreader; DVA 1 Row Cultivator; and much more not listed; Small
Articles: Cousin; New Lawn Furniture; Concrete Lawn & Patio Products; and many Nursery Items;
Shotguns & Rifles; Winross Trucks.

CARPENTER AND SMALL TOOLS ■
Saws, Hammers, Levels, Bolts, Screws, Etc.

HOUSEHOLD GOODS • ANTIQUES • NEW & USED
FURNITURE & APPLIANCES - QUILTS (sold in new building)

• TRUCKLOAD OF FRUIT
SALE ORDER: Small Goods 8:30;Furniture 9:00;Quilts 8:30; Equipment 9:30;Lawn & Garden

9:30; Hay and Straw 12:00; Buggies 12:30; Livestock 1:00; Guns 1:00; Winross Trucks 1:00.
Due to limited apace all items purchased must he removed within 7 days.

★ Saturday, March 19, 1994 ★
BUILDING MATERIALS SALE

Truckloads of Wood and Aluminum Siding, Windows, Doors, Bi-fold Doors, Paneling, Bath
Tubs, Wash Bowls, and Lumber of all sizes.

All items sold on Commission Basis and shouldbe in goodcondition. Sale Committeereserves the
right to reject any material or items not in good condition. Many itemsexpected not listed. Donated
items appreciated.

NO CONSIGNMENTS DAY OF SALE. NOT AN ABSOLUTE AUCTION, NO HUCKSTERS
ALLOWED.

Terms by: BART TWP. FIRE COMPANY
Phone: (717) 786-3348
P.O. Box 72 • 11 Furnace Road • Bart, PA 17503

Local and Well Known Auctioneers
ALL APPLIANCES SUBJECT TO $20.00 DISPOSAL DEPOSIT

NO TIRES - NO POULTRY EQUIPMENT - NO SOLVENTS
PLENTY OF GOOD HOME MADE FOOD SERVED BY THE LADIES AUXILIARY
BUS SHUTTLE SERVICE FOR PARKING (7:30-12 & 1-4:30) , MASTERCARD &

VISA CREDIT CARDS HONORED FOR QUILTS ONLY
Fork Lift provided by Grumelli Farm Service, Quarryville, PA - Fork Lift provided by Leroy’s

Repair & Rental, Intercourse, PA.

SAT. FEB. 19 - 9:3OAM
Antiques, household
goods, collectibles, fine col-
lection of Duck Decoys,
Guns, Tools, coins. Al Starr
Firemen's Building, Willow
St., Pa. Rt. 272 N. behind
Willow Street Fire Hall. For
Eli2abeth Krechtler, agent
for owner. Miller & Siegrist,
auct

SAT. FEB. 19 - 9:3OAM,
Selling On Consignment
Work Horses, Driving
Horses, Riding Horses,
Mules & Ponies. Located At
Belleville Livestock Market.
For More Information
717-667-2703 Gene Click
Or 717-935-2146 Sale
Barn.

SAT. FEB. 19 -930AM,
Tractors, Farm Equipment
& Gooseneck Trailer.
Located (9 Mile East Of
Delaware Memorial Bridge
On Rt. 40- Cowtown (Rich-
mond Ice Cream Parlor)
Turn South At Light, Go 1
4/10 Mile To Road On
Right. Watch For Signs).
Rentzel's Auction Service.
SAT. FEB. 19- 10AMAnti-
ques, Old lamps & clocks,
blue & white stoneware,
silver & silver plate, local
paintings, quilt and primi-
tives, Mahogany furniture,
American orientals, Stahl
and Henry Pottery, 100 col-
lector plates. Ridge Fire
Co. Pavilion, along Rt 23
between Phoemxville, Pa.
and Rt. 100 Ted Maurer,
auct.

SAT. FEB. 19 -10AM.
Complete Machinery Sale
Located Near Umonville In
Frederick Co. Maryland.
From Frederick Md . Take
Rt. 26 East To Libertytown,
Continue 3 Miles East,
Turn Right On Clemsonville
Road. Go To Stop Sign,
Turn Left, Go 200 Yds.
Turn Right, Go 1/2 Mile
First Farm On Right. Own-
ers, David & Brenda Gaith-
er. Sale Manager Norman
Hill.
SAT. FEB. 19 -10AM, 2
Good Farm Auctions.
Located At Damaskes
Locust Grove Farm 3 Mi N.
Of Holcomb, 7 Mi. S. Of
Victor On Boughton Rd
(Not Boughton Hill Rd.)
From Rts. 5&20 Take Rt
20C Into Holcomb & Pro-
ceed N. On Holcomb-Victor
Rd. To Boughton Rd. West
1/2 Mi. To The Farm Own-
ers, Mark Mead & Dama-
ske. Roy Teitsworth Inc
Auct. & Sales Manager.
SAT. FEB. 19- 10AM, Liq-
uidation Auction For E.T.
Cline & Sons, Inc., 510
East Wilson Blvd., Hager-
stown, Maryland. Cochran,
Auct.
SAT. FEB. 19 -10AM
Cranbury, New Jersey, Asa
Davison Farm Machinery
Auction, At the farm on
Ancil Davison Rd.. off
Cranbury Neck Road IV4
miles west off S. Main St.,
Cranbury, NJ. Pirrung Auc-
ts . Inc. 716-728-2520.
SAT. FEB. 19- 10AM, Real
Estate & Personal Proper-
ty. Located From Lebanon
Take 422 East Approx. 6
Miles Turn South Through
Richland To Stop Sign
(C.R. Friendly) Left To
Newmanstown Straight At
Traffic Light (South) Pass
Kountry Kraft To Bethany
Rd. W. (Right) Approx. 1/10

Farms ara located In; Delaware, Madison,
Henry & Randolph Counties.
OFFERED IN TRACTS & COMBINATIONS

SESSION 1: Mar. 17 at 1:00 PM
2,461 Acres - Delaware Cty.

SESSION 2: Mar. 18 at 10:00 AM
804 Acres - Delaware Cty.
405 Acres - Randolph Cty.

SESSIONS: Mar. 18at2:00PM
620'Acres • Madison Cty.
810 Acres - Henry Cty.

mmusm location
' #Q&$ mmmNTtAL &

' mimmmjAL sxtm ..

AUCTION SITE: Horizon Convention
Center, Muncle, IN

OWNER:
Aetna Life Insurance Company

CALL FOR DETAILED BROCHURE
1-800-451-2709

SCHRADER AUCTION
company

#AC63001504 rt

\ PUBLIC AUCTION *1I LIVESTOCK - MACHINERY -

| SHOP TOOLS - HOUSEHOLD
| TUBS., FEB. 22
J At 9:00 A.M. [
! Located in Mlfflrn County, 4 Miles I
V North of Mllroy, PA., on Back Mt.Road. |
{ HORSES AND HEIFERS j
) Team chestnut sorrel mares 9 and 10 j
i yrs. old both in foal, 4 yrs. old sorrel Stud, JV blonde sorrel gelding 3 yrs. old, all work )
1 good) jI Holstein stock bull, 15 Holstein heifers, Jf several bred, others open down to 6 mos. )
| old. Pregnancy checked, vaccinated, T.B. i
! and Bangs tested. Four milk cans, s.s. '

| strainer and bucket, Royal Blue cream |
j separator, etc. i

I FARM MACHINERY ANDf SHOP ITEMS I
| G.M. dsl. engine w/clutch runs gbod, jI I.H. 22 in. threshing machine, I.H. no. 5 !
V cutter w/pipe, Case cutter w/pipe, E.Z. )
| manure spreader used 1 yr., new front jI spreader wheels and axle, J.D. no. 24-T JV baler on steel, N.H. no. 56 rake on steel, (
j Oliver 6 ft. mower, N.l. hay loader, hay ted- j
! der, Case 32 ft. elevator, Eztrail wagon J9 w/14 ft. bed, C.T. wagon w/16 ft. bed, J.D. )
| corn binder, I.H. 7 ft. grain binder, Oliver t
! superior 13 disk drill, I.H. corn planter, {
) spinnerfert. spreader, field sprayer, new I. )
j and J. 2 row cultivator, 1 and 2 horse culti- jJ valors, Hochstetler 16 in. riding plow, 9 ft. j
) harrow, 6 ft. disk, cultlpacker, spike tooth |
j harrow, potato planter and digger, Bear »

J Cat 14 in. hammer mill, Clipper windmill, '

| wood saw, spring wagon w/roller bearings, )j single hole corn shelter, platform scales, jJ hay Winch, 1,000 gals, whey tank, fuel I
) tank, dirt scoop, bag cart, 2 feed carts, I
j neckyokes, single and double trees, forks, !

J shovels and misc. farm items. I
) Tree shrinker, grind stone, blacksmith )
I forge, tongs, spoke pointer and tenon cut- !

J ter, B&S 5 h.p. engine, some assorted II bolts and wrenches. i
k HOUSEHOLD AND

BUTCHERING ITEMSI Maytag washer, 2 ext. tables, rocking )
I chairs, 6 and 9 ft. benches, 5 burner oil iI stove, new hutch cupboard, other new and J9 old cupboards, wood box, dresser, 4 gals. )
| crock, cherry seeder, iron skillets, some i
I misc. dishes, wooden tub, butcher plank, J9 scalding trough, no. 22 grinder, lard press, )
I meat saw, hooks, etc. i
! SALE WILL START WITH
J HOUSEHOLD. )
| Terms • CASH |
| Amish lunch !

. MENNO AND KATIE ZOOK
| RR 2, Box 74, Mllroy, Pa.
i Mailc Qllck • Auetlonaar

AU-349-L 717-667-3799


